
WINDOW ELEVATIONS & SECTION
SCALE 1:10

11
25

90

48

38
57

48 970

Narrow (22mm)
astragal

Sash horn

Hardwood timber
sash and frame
painted white

11
25

57 x 48mm top rail

90 x 48mm bottom
rail

38mm meeting rail

3no. windows (north elevation at
ground floor level)

14
50

90

48

22
38

57

48

22

900

22mm astragal

Sash horn

Hardwood timber
sash and frame
painted white

Double glazing units
(standard)

14
50

57 x 48mm top rail

90 x 48mm bottom
rail

38mm meeting rail

1no. window (west elevation
at first floor level)

14
50

90

48

38
57

48 900

22mm astragal

Sash horn

Hardwood timber
sash and frame
painted white

Double glazing units
(standard)

14
50

57 x 48mm top rail

90 x 48mm bottom
rail

38mm meeting rail

2no. windows (east elevation at
first floor level)

11
00

90

48

38
57

48 900

22mm astragal

Sash horn

Hardwood timber
sash and frame
painted white

Double glazing units
(standard)

11
00

57 x 48mm top rail

90 x 48mm bottom
rail

38mm meeting rail

2no. windows (east elevation at
ground floor level)

85
0

90

48

38
57

48 500

22mm astragal

Sash horn

Hardwood timber
sash and frame
painted white

Double glazing units
(standard)

85
0

57 x 48mm top rail

90 x 48mm bottom
rail

38mm meeting rail

1no. window (south elevation at
first floor level)

65
0

90

48

38
57

48 720

22mm astragal

Sash horn

Hardwood timber
sash and frame
painted white

Double glazing units
(standard)

65
0

57 x 48mm top rail

90 x 48mm bottom
rail

38mm meeting rail

1no. window (south elevation at
ground floor level)

Note: Exact sizes to be
checked on site

Slim-line double
glazing units

Glazing putty
pointed

Timber triangular
section glazing bead

Timber triangular
section glazing bead

Timber triangular
section glazing bead Timber triangular

section glazing bead

Timber triangular
section glazing bead

PROPOSED WINDOW
REPLACEMENT
LAVENDER HOUSE
5 MARKET PLACE
ROTHBURY.  NE65 7UW

MRS D. DAVISON

WINDOW DETAILS

JULY 2022

9 Churchburn Drive, Morpeth, Northumberland, NE61 2BZ
e-mail: sj.kirk@yahoo.com

Tel: 01670 516257   Mob: 07989 232 509
c   SJK Architectural Services Ltd

SJK Architectural Services Ltd

2227 03 rev A1:10

Rev A date - 17.2.233no. front first floor windows omitted, all astragals shown as 22mm
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